

49912

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
INSTALLATION OF NEW TRAFFIC SIGNAL
US 321 AT GREEN HILL RD / THE ROCK RD

0.010 MI

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10	TON	521.00	5210.00
0002	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	56	SY	210.00	11760.00
0003	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	5210.00	20840.00
0004	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	185	SY	260.00	48100.00
0005	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			45615.00
0006	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	214	LF	2.90	620.60
0007	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	204	LF	5.80	1183.20
0008	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	159	LF	11.60	1844.40
0009	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	17	EA	402.00	6834.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	157	LF	2.30	361.10
0011	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	6	EA	116.00	696.00
0012	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.01	ACR	11575.00	115.75
0013	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	4923.45	4923.45
0014	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	4	EA	980.00	3920.00
0015	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	3,750	LF	3.25	12187.50
0016	7108000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 1 SECT)	8	EA	360.00	2880.00
0017	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	9	EA	982.00	8838.00
0018	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2	EA	1270.00	2540.00
0019	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1, 2"))	800	LF	11.60	9280.00
0020	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2, 2"))	500	LF	20.10	10050.00
0021	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (4, 2"))	75	LF	35.10	2632.50
0022	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (1, 2"))	100	LF	22.35	2235.00
0023	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (2, 2"))	100	LF	30.35	3035.00
0024	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (4, 2"))	75	LF	46.50	3487.50
0025	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	10	EA	545.00	5450.00
0026	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	3	EA	990.00	2970.00
0027	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	850	LF	11.20	9520.00
0028	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	2,750	LF	2.50	6875.00
0029	7588000000-N	SP	SGNL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	2	EA	20660.00	41320.00
0030	7590000000-N	SP	DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	1	EA	33650.00	33650.00
0031	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	3	EA	1735.00	5205.00
0032	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	18	CY	1455.00	26190.00
0033	7631000000-N	SP	MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	3	EA	270.00	810.00
0034	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	14	EA	435.00	6090.00
0035	7642100000-N	1743	TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	1	EA	1830.00	1830.00
0036	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	3	EA	2515.00	7545.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
INSTALLATION OF NEW TRAFFIC SIGNAL
US 321 AT GREEN HILL RD / THE ROCK RD

0.010 MI

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL

0037	7642300000-N	1743	TYPE III PED W/ FOUNDATION	4	EA	5275.00	21100.00
0038	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1	EA	2495.00	2495.00
0039	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (***** (2070E, BASE MOUNTED)	1	EA	18555.00	18555.00
0040	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	7	EA	211.00	1477.00
0041	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1	EA	408.00	408.00
0042	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (PROTECTIVE COATING FOR DOUBLE MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE)	1	EA	2345.00	2345.00
0043	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (PROTECTIVE COATING FOR PEDESTAL)	7	EA	92.00	644.00
0044	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (PROTECTIVE COATING FOR PUSH BUTTON POST)	1	EA	92.00	92.00
0045	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (PROTECTIVE COATING FOR SINGLE MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE)	2	EA	1470.00	2940.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	406700.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	406700.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL	
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC				1		406700.00	